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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type

Beginning Balance

Date

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 135 items
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11473
11636
11637
11638
11525
11603
11605
11606
279

11611
11616
11619
11624
11622
11623
11629
11633
11643
11641

11663

11665
11664
11667
ACH

11671
11662
11668
11669

Name

Doyle, Christie
Project Lead The W...
Staples Advantage
BSN Sport

McCann, Kathleen M.
PS KIDS LLC

Ellis Smith

Hatice Erdogdu
Colombo, Karen A
EverBank Commerc...
Curriculum Associates
Education Plus

Office Depot

Bogdan Yupyn

Office Depot

St. Louis Automatic ...
Eureka Tournament ...
Ceres Food Group
Lakeview Consulting...
AT&T

Sherry Furlow

Guide Book Publishi...
Kona lce

REINHOLD ELECT...
Midwest Sheet Music
Amrulio Nazrulloev.
Winschel, Theresa C
Moak, Janet K
Branch, Meredith F
Dingess, Jamie L
Anastasia Hercules
Celik, Nuh A

Knese, Anne T.
Gilliam, Wendy

Park, Brittany E

ANTHEM BLUE CR...
Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank
Ameren (Smiley)

Med-I-Bank

Med-I-Bank

Spectrum Business ...
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Coralic,LLC

Fifth Third Bank

New Plan Learning
St.John environment...
Rosetta Stone

Samid Mamedov

Fifth Third Bank
Muradzhan Elisov
Jones School Supply
Thomeczek&Brink L...
TSI Global COmpan...

Cir
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Amount Balance
559,684.50
-340.92 -340.92
-1,860.00 -2,300.92
-1,044.80 -3,345.72
-411.43 -3,7567.15
-22.46 -3,779.61
-6,390.00 -10,169.61
-1,899.00 -12,068.61
-1,206.00 -13,274.61
-812.43 -14,087.04
-718.06 -14,805.10
-21,153.00 -35,958.10
-1,800.00 -37,758.10
-243.14 -38,001.24
-240.00 -38,241.24
-67.62 -38,308.86
-1,400.00 -39,708.86
-264.14 -39,973.00
-43,815.35 -83,788.35
-6,500.00 -90,288.35
-3,654.57 -93,942.92
-840.00 -94,782.92
~778.00 -95,560.92
-518.00 -96,078.92
-282.00 -96,360.92
-133.38 -96,494.30
-3,600.00 -100,094.30
-2,722.50 -102,816.80
-1,516.36 -104,333.16
-1,276.65 -105,609.81
-945.00 -106,554.81
-500.00 -107,054.81
-389.08 -107,443.89
-190.13 -107,634.02
-168.43 -107,802.45
-33.00 -107,835.45
-233.25 -108,068.70
-24,546.96 -132,615.66
-14,428.38 -147,044.04
-256.00 -147,300.04
-122.43 -147,422.47
-100.00 -147,522.47
-20,653.85 -168,176.32
-2,675.54 -170,751.86
-1,081.30 -171,833.16
-204.00 -172,037.16
-62.70 -172,099.86
-22.50 -172,122.36
0.02 -172,122.38
-3,265.86 -175,388.24
-229.95 -175,618.19
-20.00 -175,638.19
-2,346.44 -177,984.63
-30.00 -178,014.63
-20.00 -178,034.63
-49,360.00 -227,394.63
-39,355.16 -266,749.79
-37,220.35 -303,970.14
-9,800.00 -313,770.14
-4,650.00 -318,420.14
-3,940.00 -322,360.14
-1,864.80 -324,224 .94
-1,020.00 -325,244.94
-409.92 -325,654.86
-294.00 -325,948.86
-212.50 -326,161.36
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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type Date Num Name
Check 07/09/2019 11666 Impact Networking
Check 07/09/2019 ACH Fifth Third Bank
Check 07/09/2019 11670 Krause Key
Check 07/10/2019 11672 PSRSSTL
Check 07/10/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/10/2019 11673 EB Employee Soluti...
Check 07/11/2019 ACH Republic Services
Check 07/11/2019 ACH Spectrum Business ...
Check 07/11/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/12/2019 ACH Laclede Gas (Smiiley)
Check 07/12/2019 ACH Med-l-Bank
General Journal 07/15/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/15/2019 2020...
General Journal 07/15/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/15/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/15/2019 2020 ...
General Journai 07/15/2019 2020 ...
Check 07/15/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/16/2019 ACH Ameren (Fyler)
Check 07/17/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/17/2019 ACH Tierney Brothers, Inc.
Check 07/17/2019 11674 Impact Networking
General Journal 07/17/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/17/12019 2020 ...
Check 07/17/2019 ACH AT&T
Check 07/18/2019 ACH Fifth Third Bank
Check 07/18/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/19/2019 11680 Thornburg Companies
Check 07/19/2019 11687 NWEA
Check 07/19/2019 11682 AP Exams
Check 07/19/2019 11681 Enterprise
Check 07/19/2019 11678 Haley Ann Pepper
Check 07/19/2019 11675 Steven Dean Moak
Check 07/19/2019 11676 Ellis Smith
Check 07/19/2019 11677 Hatice Erdogdu
Check 07/19/2019 11686 Konica Minolta Busi...
Check 07/19/2019 11685 Scholastic Inc.
Check 07/19/2019 11684 HUDL
Check 07/19/2019 11688 Absopure Water
Check 07/19/2019 ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
Check 07/19/2019 11683 Mldwest Testing LLC
General Journal 07/19/20189 2020 ...
General Journal 07/19/2019 2020 ...
Check 07/19/2019 DB WEX Bank
Check 07/22/2019 ACH Laclede Gas (Fyler)
Check 07/22/2019 ACH Laclede Gas (South)
Check 07/22/2019 ACH AT&T
Check 07/22/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/23/2019 2020 ...  Fifth Third Bank
Check 07/23/2019 ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
Check 07/24/2019 283 Besmer, Erica L
Check 07/24/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/24/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/25/2019 ACH Ameren (Fyler)
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Concept Schools, N...
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Home Depot (Credit)
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Guardian
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Ameren (South)
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/26/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/27/2019 284 Lenhardt, Stephanie
Check 07/29/2019 ACH Spectrum Business ...
Check 07/29/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/29/2019 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ...
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ...
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Amount Balance
-194.00 -326,355.36
-136.98 -326,492.34
-130.00 -326,622.34

-133,450.89 -460,073.23
-1,600.00 -461,673.23
-1,194.00 -462,867.23
-1,677.34 -464,544.57

-341.61 -464,886.18
-20.00 -464,906.18
-202.58 -465,108.76
-10.00 -465,118.76
-39,699.39 -504,818.15
-36,194.42 -541,012.57
-10,311.06 -551,323.63
-9,525.53 -560,849.16
-5,681.77 -566,530.93
-1,744.43 -568,275.36
-241.82 -568,517.18
-3,759.04 -572,276.22
-6,604.24 -578,880.46
-2,732.00 -581,612.46
-636.00 -582,248.46
-548.11 -582,796.57
-97.79 -582,894.36
-76.72 -582,971.08
-185.00 -583,156.08
-20.00 -583,176.08
-30,750.00 -613,926.08
-17,044.00 -630,970.08
-6,333.00 -637,303.08
-2,756.00 -640,059.08
-2,321.00 -642,380.08
-1,899.00 -644,279.08
-1,899.00 -646,178.08
-1,206.00 -647,384.08
-1,055.96 -648,440.04
-484.11 -648,924.15
-450.00 -649,374.15
-434.50 -649,808.65
-352.48 -650,161.13
-264.00 -650,425.13
-217.56 -650,642.68
-84.24 -650,726.92
-61.16 -650,788.08
-158.33 -650,946.41
-147.68 -651,094.09
-83.58 -651,177.67
-20.00 -651,197.67
-233.25 -651,430.92
-189.68 -651,620.60
-601.38 -652,221.99
-90.00 -652,311.99
-10.00 -652,321.99
-2.39 -652,324.38
-140,000.00 -792,324.38
-10,333.31 -802,657.69
-10,154.62 -812,812.31
-7,084.34 -819,896.65
-189.89 -820,086.54
-20.00 -820,106.54
-27.50 -820,134.04
-234.33 -820,368.37
-20.00 -820,388.37
-13.98 -820,402.35

-159,852.94 -980,255.29

-119,798.60 -1,100,053.89

-106,653.28 -1,206,707.17

-54,406.86 -1,261,114.03
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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail
1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ... X -398,702.62 -1,300,816.65
General Journal 07/31/2019 2020 ... X -35,327.18 -1,336,143.83

Total Checks and Payments -1,336,143.83 -1,336,143.83

Deposits and Credits - 18 items
Deposit 07/03/2019 X 87.00 87.00
Deposit 07/10/2019 X 73.50 160.50
Deposit 07/12/2019 X 16.00 176.50
Deposit 07/15/2019 X 298.20 474.70
Deposit 07/16/2019 X 336.00 810.70
Deposit 07/17/12019 X 151.10 961.80
Deposit 07/18/2019 X 184.00 1,145.80
Transfer 07/18/2019 X 100,000.00 101,145.80
Deposit 07/19/2019 X 100.00 101,245.80
Deposit 07/19/2019 X 256.00 101,501.80
Deposit 07/22/12019 X 1,248,465.05 1,349,966.85
Deposit 07/23/2019 X 540.00 1,350,506.85
Deposit 07/24/2019 X 91.55 1,350,598.40
Deposit 07/25/2019 X 326.00 1,350,924.40
Deposit 07/25/2019 X 33,914.31 1,384,838.71
Deposit 07/26/2019 X 22.00 1,384,860.71
Deposit 07/26/2019 X 30.00 1,384,890.71
General Journal 09/03/2019 2020...  Fifth Third Bank X 233.25 1,385,123.96

Total Deposits and Credits 1,385,123.96 1,385,123.96

Total Cleared Transactions 48,980.13 48,980.13
Cleared Balance 48,980.13 608,664.63
Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 23 items
Check 03/01/2019 11232 Hertz Furniture Syst... -739.20 -739.20
Check 03/01/2019 11228 Anastasia Hercules -500.00 -1,239.20
Check 03/05/2019 11248 Hake, Emily E -95.43 -1,334.63
Check 04/03/2019 11345 Challenger Learning... -450.00 -1,784.63
Check 04/16/2019 11370 Missouri Mathematic... -250.00 -2,034.63
Check 04/16/2019 11466 Newton (Hurd), Sara... -67.99 -2,102.62
Check 04/17/2019 11392 McCann, Kathleen M. -90.00 -2,192.62
Check 05/06/2019 11446 Music & Arts Center -173.17 -2,365.79
Check 05/08/2019 115812 The Bounce House -1,018.95 -3,384.74
Check 05/13/2019 11485 Epiphany of Our Lor... -325.00 -3,709.74
Check 05/23/12019 11551 GameChanger Medi... -249.00 -3,958.74
Check 05/24/2019 11546 Ahmed, Fatima -139.95 -4,098.69
Check 05/31/2019 DB Pitney Bowes (South) -209.94 -4,308.63
Check 06/24/2019 11628 Missouri Central Sc... -624.00 -4,932.63
Check 06/28/2019 11652 Konukseven, Seyfull... -157.11 -5,089.74
Check 06/28/2019 11659 McEnaney, Kellie L -80.76 -5,170.50
Check 06/28/2019 11658 Burk, Sarah E -76.09 -5,246.59
Check 06/28/2019 11648 Dohogne, Aaron -31.98 -6,278.57
Check 06/28/2019 11654 McCann, Kathleen M. -26.00 -5,304.57
Check 07/19/2019 11689 Missouri Central Sc... -936.83 -6,241.40
Check 07/19/2019 11679 Weaver, Debra L -633.00 -6,874.40
Check 07/26/2019 11690 United States Treas... -320.26 -7,194.66
Check 07/31/2019 11734 Heinemann -4,632.50 -11,827.16

Total Checks and Payments -11,827.16 -11,827.16

Total Uncleared Transactions -11,827.16 -11,827.16
Register Balance as of 07/31/201¢ 37,152.97 596,837.47
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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type

Date

Num

Name

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 227 items

Check 08/01/2019 ACH
Check 08/03/2019 11696
General Journal 08/03/2019 2020 ...
Check 08/03/2019 11695
Check 08/03/2019 11693
Check 08/03/2019 11692
Check 08/03/2019 11694
General Journal 08/05/2019 2020 ...
Check 08/05/2019 11721
Check 08/05/2019 11711
Check 08/05/2019 11717
Check 08/05/2019 11719
Check 08/05/2019 11718
Check 08/05/2019 ACH
Check 08/05/2019 11704
Check 08/05/2019 11716
Check 08/05/2019 11698
Check 08/05/2019 11720
Check 08/05/2019 11700
Check 08/05/2019 11703
Check 08/05/2019 11706
Check 08/05/2019 11707
Check 08/05/2019 11715
Check 08/05/2019 11714
Check 08/05/2019 11710
Check 08/05/2019 11701
Check 08/05/2019 11699
Check 08/05/2019 11697
Check 08/05/2019 11702
Check 08/05/2019 11708
Check 08/05/2019 11713
Check 08/05/2019 11705
Check 08/05/2019 11708
Check 08/06/2019 11722
Check 08/07/2019 11724
Check 08/07/2019 ACH
Check 08/07/2019 11725
Check 08/07/2019 ACH
General Journal 08/07/2019 2020 ...
Check 08/08/2019 11726
Check 08/09/2019 ACH
Check 08/09/2019 ACH
Check 08/09/2019 11738
Transfer 08/09/2019

Check 08/09/2019 11737
Check 08/09/2019 11730
Check 08/09/2019 11732
Check 08/09/2019 11731
Check 08/09/2019 11727
Check 08/09/2019 11736
Check 08/09/2019 11735
Check 08/09/2019 11739
Check 08/09/2019 11728
Check 08/09/2019 11729
Check 08/15/2019 11740

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check
Check
Check
Check

08/15/2019 2020 ...
08/15/2019 2020...
08/15/2019 2020 ...
08/15/2019 11742
08/15/2019 2020 ...
08/15/2019 2020 ...
08/15/2018 2020...
08/15/2019 11763
08/15/2019 11744
08/15/2019 11765
08/15/2019 11764

New Plan Learning
Tierney Brothers, Inc.
Home Depot

Impact Networking
Staples Advantage
AT&T

Staples Advantage

Hunter Construction ...

PSRSSTL
Coralic,LLC
Education Plus

Lakeview Consulting...

AT&T

Home Depot
Amrullo Nazrulloev.
Keep it Clean Com...
Hope, Abraham

Thomeczek&Brink L...

Cruz, Nicolas
Hibbler, Jacquelyn M
Besmer, Erica L
Weaver, Debra L
HVAC/R Service Te...
Johnstone Supply
Jostens,Inc.
Maybearry, Jessica M
Kaya, Sukru

Icel, Mustafa
Sagnak, Murat
Winslow, Sarah A
ProTrainings, LLC
Ronzio, Caroline
Burnett, Nicole
Granite Telecommu...

Hub International Mi...

Kilimanjaro
Supplyworks
Michigan Math and ...
Michigan Math and ...
US GAMES

Am Trust North Ame...

Fifth Third Bank
Hertz Furniture Syst...

Didax Incorporated
Zaner-Bloser
AG Parts

Houghton Mifflin Har...

Great Minds

American Burglary a...

Tierney Brothers, Inc.

EverBank Commerc...

Impact Networking
Tierney Brothers, Inc.
McGraw Hill

Camp MoVal

Besmer, Erica L
AssignorsPlus, LLC
Richards, Stephanie
Ozturk, Gokhan

Cir

Amount Balance
-38,361.08 -38,361.08
-17,155.00 -55,516.08

-7,488.95 -63,005.03
-2,831.20 -65,836.23
-1,586.81 -67,423.04
-74.90 -67,497.94
-63.40 -67,561.34
-299,304.00 -366,865.34
-134,629.89 -501,495.23
-30,188.00 -531,683.23
-7,250.92 -538,934.15
-6,500.00 -545,434.15
-3,654.57 -549,088.72
-3,691.63 -552,680.35
-3,360.00 -556,040.35
-2,835.00 -558,875.35
-1,820.55 -560,695.90
-896.69 -561,592.59
-855.75 -562,448.34
-603.00 -563,051.34
-547.24 -563,598.58
-380.00 -563,978.58
-370.00 -564,348.58
-341.80 -564,690.38
-321.H -565,012.29
-165.34 -565,177.63
-117.00 -565,294.63
-106.31 -565,400.94
-89.90 -565,490.84
-89.76 -565,580.60
-89.75 -565,670.35
-74.95 -565,745.30
-40.50 -565,785.80
-469.28 -566,255.08
-58,958.84 -625,213.92
-14,184.25 -639,398.17
-6,436.51 645,834.68
-2,349.32 -648,184.00
-2,349.32 -650,533.32
-2,218.15 -652,751.47
-41,630.00 -694,381.47
-39,525.34 -733,906.81
-13,816.25 -747,723.06
-11,000.00 -758,723.06
-10,271.40 -768,994 .46
-5,162.29 -774,156.75
-4,702.98 -778,859.73
-3,865.58 -782,725.31
-2,844.72 -785,570.03
-2,338.00 -787,908.03
-1,261.00 -789,169.03
-718.06 -789,887.09
-531.50 -790,418.59
-291.00 -790,709.59
-29,673.36 -820,382.95
-5,024.55 -825,407.50
-3,977.71 -829,385.21
-3,556.40 -832,941.61
-1,650.00 -834,591.61
-1,600.80 -836,192.41
-1,206.15 -837,398.56
-770.41 -838,168.97
-390.05 -838,559.02
-248.00 -838,807.02
-174.65 -838,981.67
-162.96 -839,144.63
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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail
1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type Date Num Name
Check 08/15/2019 11741 Maestro Screen Prin...
Check 08/15/2019 11743 MOACAC
General Journal 08/16/2019 2020 ... Best Networks
Check 08/16/2019 11754 Ceres Food Group
Check 08/16/2019 11755 Dilavar Bekirov.
Check 08/16/2019 11749 Missouri Central Sc...
Check 08/16/2019 11760 Express Medical Tra...
Check 08/16/2019 11762 Kelly Services
Check 08/16/2019 11752 Data Recognition C...
Check 08/16/2019 11759 Kona Ice
Check 08/16/2019 11761 Sobir Ziyayevich Yur...
Check 08/16/2019 11748 First Student,Inc
Check 08/16/2019 11756 Questar Assessmen...
Check 08/16/2019 11745 HUDL
Check 08/16/2019 11746 Education Plus
Check 08/16/2019 11753 LPi
Check 08/16/2019 11747 Konica Minolta Busi...
Check 08/16/2019 11758 Absopure Water
Check 08/16/2019 11750 J.W. Pepper
Check 08/16/2019 11757 Worldwide Express
Check 08/19/2019 11777 Howard, Nicholas
Check 08/19/2019 11784 Searcy, Michelle A
Check 08/19/2019 11778 Kaya, Sukru
Check 08/19/2019 11785 Yilmaz, Hamit
Check 08/19/2019 11781 Dohogne, Aaron
Check 08/19/2019 11771 Leveque, Brittany J
Check 08/19/2019 11782 Durhan, Ali
Check 08/19/2019 11767 McCann, Kathleen M.
Check 08/19/2019 11772 New, Sarah.
Check 08/19/2019 11766 lyiyol, Sermpil
Check 08/19/2019 11774 Burk, Sarah E
Check 08/19/2019 11768 Winter, Mary K
Check 08/19/2019 11783 Whitestone, Grace
Check 08/19/2019 11779 Schiff, Harris
Check 08/19/2019 11780 Abbott, Heidi Marie
Check 08/19/2019 11768 Park, Brittany E
Check 08/19/2019 11775 Key, Jennifer D
Check 08/19/2019 11773 Husic., Adila
Check 08/19/2019 11770 Shaffer, Jody M
Check 08/19/2018 11776 Konukseven, Seyifull...
Check 08/20/2019 11793 Hunter Construction ...
Check 08/20/2019 11788 Muradzhan Elisov
Check 08/20/2019 11791 EverBank Commerc...
Check 08/20/2019 11789 Panorama Education
Check 08/20/2019 11790 KHAMID M ELISOV
Check 08/20/2019 11792 Impact Networking
Check 08/20/2018 11787 Mark Smith
Check 08/20/2019 11786 Crystal Michelle Joh...
Check 08/21/2019 11810 Dohogne, Aaron
Check 08/21/2019 11809 Linders, Shannon
Transfer 08/23/2019
Check 08/23/2019 2435 City of Saint Louis
Check 08/26/2019 11798 Michel, Shannon K
Check 08/26/2019 11805 Knapp, Laura C.
Check 08/26/2019 11796 Meral, Mustafa S
Check 08/26/2019 11803 Moffit, Ashleigh
Check 08/26/2019 11797 Demirezen, lhsan
Check 08/26/2019 11804 Kaya, Sukru
Check 08/26/2019 11799 Lenhardt, Stephanie
Check 08/26/2019 11802 Steiniger, Mindy
Check 08/26/2019 11801 Gershman, Lara
Check 08/26/2019 11800 Campbell, Katherine E
Check 08/26/2019 11808 Coleman, Stanley
Check 08/26/2019 11807 Bayar, Erkan
Check 08/26/2019 11806 Klousia, Kenyon J.
Check 08/28/2019 11816 Tierney Brothers, Inc.
Check 08/28/2019 11817 Supplyworks
Check 08/28/2019 11811 Staples Advantage

Cir Amount Balance
-124.00 -839,268.63
-25.00 -839,293.63
-27,207.49 -866,501.12
-10,165.62 -876,666.74
-3,442.50 -880,109.24
-3,106.82 -883,216.06
-1,400.00 -884,616.06
-1,400.00 -886,016.06
-1,335.60 -887,351.66
-1,081.60 -888,433.26
-777.00 -889,210.26
-696.79 -889,907.05
-482.24 -890,389.29
-450.00 -890,839.29
-250.00 -891,089.29
-216.25 -891,305.54
-147.54 -891,453.08
-123.00 -891,576.08
-49.99 -891,626.07
-13.62 -891,639.69
-1,785.00 -893,424.69
-1,237.50 -894,662.19
-1,081.17 -895,743.36
-1,072.30 -896,815.66
-810.00 -897,625.66
-764.04 -898,389.70
-445.17 -898,834.87
-443.81 -899,278.68
-235.86 -899,514.54
-231.00 -899,745.54
-189.68 -899,935.22
-125.00 -900,060.22
-113.58 -900,173.80
-90.90 -900,264.70
-90.68 -900,355.38
-40.21 -900,395.59
-26.99 -900,422.58
-26.99 -900,449.57
-24.61 -800,474.18
-16.05 -800,490.23
-299,304.00 -1,199,794.23
-3,111.50 -1,202,905.73
-1,436.12 -1,204,341.85
-1,325.00 -1,205,666.85
-987.00 -1,206,653.85
-655.50 -1,207,309.35
-520.08 -1,207,829.43
-520.08 -1,208,349.51
-270.00 -1,208,619.51
-143.25 -1,208,762.76
-10,000.00 -1,218,762.76
-9,200.00 -1,227,962.76
-1,890.00 -1,229,852.76
-1,498.00 -1,231,350.76
-641.93 -1,231,992.69
-345.71 -1,232,338.40
-331.50 -1,232,669.90
-200.52 -1,232,870.42
-116.74 -1,232,987.16
-94.89 -1,233,082.05
-50.00 -1,233,132.05
-45.00 -1,233,177.05
-29.95 -1,233,207.00
-15.25 -1,233,222.25
-15.25 -1,233,237.50
-9,457.00 -1,242,694.50
-3,097.24 -1,245,791.74
-2,489.70 -1,248,281.44
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9:02 AM
09/19/19

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-01 - Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Type

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

General Journal
General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Transfer

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Date Num Name Cir
08/28/2019 11824 Trunity
08/28/2019 11822 BSN Sport
08/28/2019 11820 AG Parts
08/28/2019 11814 Supplyworks
08/28/2019 11815 McGraw Hill
08/28/2019 11812 Supplyworks
08/28/2019 11821 Staples Advantage
08/28/2019 11818 AG Parts
08/28/2019 11813 Acco Brands USA
08/28/2019 11823 TECHNOKids.
08/28/2019 11819 Carolina Biological ...
08/28/2018 11825 Impact Networking
08/30/2019 ACH Best Networks
08/30/2019 ACH Keep it Clean Com...
08/30/2019 11826 Mathcounts
